
2021-22 Band Dates 
 
 
Color Guard Interest Meetings and Practices (3 opportunities)  
3:45-5:45 @ Magna Vista HS 
Tues, April 27/Thur, April 29/Tues, May 4 
 
Drum Major/Future Leadership Meeting 
3:45-5:00 @ Magna Vista HS 
Wed., April 28 
 
Drumline Interest Meeting 
3:45-5:45 @ Magna Vista HS 
Thur. April 29 
 
Leadership Meetings (Drum Major, Section Leaders) TBA May 24-26 
 
Dates for the Summer/Fall 
Summer/Winds (9-noon) and Percussion  (1-4) on Wednesdays June 2, 9, 16 and 30 
Guard on Thursdays (9-12) June 3, 10, 17 and July 1 
 
Full Band practice for All on July 13 and 20 from 6-9 pm 
 
The above dates are important to attend whenever you are in town.  The only we can be successful 
is to maintain a level of commitment to the group by being at every practice.  Please let me know of 
conflicting dates so that we can plan for success.  The dates below including Band Camp are required.  
 
Dates for the Fall (Bold are Required Marching events) 
Monday-Friday, July 26-30  Band Camp  
Friday, September 3 (Dan River)  Home Football #1 
Friday, September 17 (Franklin County)  Home Football #2 
Saturday, September 26 (GW)  Competition #1 
Friday, October 1 (Bassett)  Home Game #3 
Saturday, October 2 (SE Guilford)  Competition #2 
Friday, October 8 (Halifax)  Home Game #4 (Homecoming) 
Saturday, October 9 (Lynchburg) Competition #3. OR 
Saturday, October 16(TBA) Competition #3 OR College Game 
Friday, October 15 (Martinsville) Away Game #1 
Saturday, October 23 (Bassett or Byrd)  Competition #4 
Friday, October 29 (GW Danville)  Home Game #5 (Sr. Night) 
Possible Friday Playoff Games (11/12, 11/19, 11/26) 
Saturday, November 20  Martinsville Parade 
Saturday, December 4  Ridgeway Christmas Parade 
Saturday, December 11   All District Band Auditions 
Tuesday, December 14  Holiday Concert 
February 4-5  All District Band 
February 26  All Virginia Auditions 
March 25-26  All Area Band 
Carowinds in April 
Once School Starts 
Tuesday- Full Band Practice 3:30-6. (everyone) 
Wednesday-Guard and Percussion as needed  
Thursday- Full Band Practice 3:30-6. (everyone) 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 


